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About Company

Jaya Sulochana Chit Fund is a private limited company Since 2008 based in Chennai. We 

have a extensive chit sales and customer service network close to 1500+ clients in south 

India. Jaya sulochana suggest the best plan that could help you to achieve your goals. 

Jaya Sulochana Chit Fund Private Limited is a mca provider company with the industrial 

and NIC / SIC code of 65992 as per the official records. The company is duly registered at 

Registrar of Companies, Chennai (RoC-Chennai).



Our schemes cater to various sections of the society. We pro-
vide much needed financial helping hand through our wide 
range of plan options and one can choose based on their af-
fordability and get maximum benefitted.

MSMEStart Up

Govt. EmployeesSelf - employed

Retired people

Working class

Our Services



Who

Common Issues

Benefits

01

01
02

Gives a strong Confidence

Financial need Fulfilled

Partially not eligible for loans, Lack of ITR

02 High interest rates

Age : 25-60

Customer

DAILY COLLECTIONDAILY COLLECTION EASY DOCUMENTATIONEASY DOCUMENTATION

SELF-EMPLOYED

Age : 25-60



WORKING CLASS

01 Loan Eligible only for form-14

Who

Common Issues

Benefits

01
02

High Dividends

Low interest

Customer

FEEL’S FREE (OR) STRESS FREEFEEL’S FREE (OR) STRESS FREE
ANNUAL BUDGETINGANNUAL BUDGETING

Age : 25-55 Age : 25-55
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GOVERNMENT STAFF 

Who

Common Issues

Benefits

01

01
02

16 Year’s

Short term chit scheme

Loan based on salary

02 High Value Loan's are not available, when having existing loan's

Age : 30-55 Age : 30-55

Customer

GREAT CONFIDENCEGREAT CONFIDENCE WORD OF MOUTHWORD OF MOUTHNEED FULFILLEDNEED FULFILLED



Who

Common Issues

Benefits

01

01
02
03

Low interest rate

High dividend for chit

Low monthly instalment (25 month)

High value loans not eligible for them

Age : 58+ Age : 58+

02 Personal loan with high rate of interest

Customer

FEEL’S THEY CAN
SUPPORT FAMILY

FINANCIAL NEED’S

FEEL’S THEY CAN
SUPPORT FAMILY

FINANCIAL NEED’S
WORD OF MOUTHWORD OF MOUTHCOMFORT ZONECOMFORT ZONE

RETIRED PEOPLE

03 10 months Pension amount will be given as a loan



Who

Common Issues

Benefits

01

01
02
03
04

Easy Documentaion

16 years of Trust

Low interest Rate

High Divident when compared to competitor

High interest MSME Loan

Age : 30-55 Age : 30-55

02 Loan based on Cibil Score(Even
to Potential Clients)

05 High Processing fee upto 6% on
loan amount

06 High interest rate for unorganised
sectors

Customer

NEED FULFILLED 100% TRANSPERENCY
STRESS FREE

DOCUMENTATION
STRESS FREE

DOCUMENTATION

`

`

`

`

`

`

`
`

100%

`

`

`

MSME



Minimum Bid 5%

Maximum auction bid : 25%

Foreman Commission 5% of SALA

Group
Name

Chit
Amount

Total
Members

Total
Months

Monthly
Subscription

Weekly
Subscription

J2D

J2F

15
 M

O
N

TH 1,50,000

3,00,000

15

15

15

15

10,000

20,000

2200

4400

JSD

JSF

JSF

JSG

JSH

20
 M

O
N

TH

1,00,000

2,00,000

3,00,000

5,00,000

10,00,000

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

5,000

10,000

15,000

25,000

50,000

1100

2200

3300

5500

11,000

J3F

J3G

J3H

25
 M

O
N

TH 3,00,000

5,00,000

10,00,000

25

25

25

25

25

25

12,000

20,000

40,000

2520

4200

8400

CHIT TARIFF

J3D

J3F

25
 M

O
N

TH 1,00,000

2,00,000

25

25

25

25

4,000

8,000

840

1680



Contact Us

Phone:
+044 2457 0541

Mail:
info@jayasulochanachits.com

Address:
No.6/E, 82, 1st Cross Street,
Thiruvallur Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur,
Chennai.


