

### JAYA SULOCHANA CHIT FUND (P) LTD.

your progress partne



# Your PROGRESS Partner



# **About Company**

Jaya Sulochana Chit Fund is a private limited company Since 2008 based in Chennai. We have a extensive chit sales and customer service network close to 1500+ clients in south India. Jaya sulochana suggest the best plan that could help you to achieve your goals. Jaya Sulochana Chit Fund Private Limited is a mca provider company with the industrial and NIC / SIC code of 65992 as per the official records. The company is duly registered at Registrar of Companies, Chennai (RoC-Chennai).

## **Our Services**

Our schemes cater to various sections of the society. We provide much needed financial helping hand through our wide range of plan options and one can choose based on their affordability and get maximum benefitted.



Self - employed



Working class



Govt. Employees



Retired people



Start Up



**MSME** 

# SELF-EMPLOYED

#### Who







Age: 25-60

#### **Common Issues**

- 01 Partially not eligible for loans, Lack of ITR
- 02 High interest rates

# **Benefits**

- Ol Gives a strong Confidence
- **O2** Financial need Fulfilled



**DAILY COLLECTION** 



**EASY DOCUMENTATION** 

# WORKING CLASS

#### Who



Age: 25-55



Age: 25-55

#### **Common Issues**



01 Loan Eligible only for form-14

# **Benefits**

**High Dividends** 

**02** Low interest



FEEL'S FREE (OR) STRESS FREE



ANNUAL BUDGETING

# **GOVERNMENT STAFF**

#### Who







Age: 30-55

#### **Common Issues**



02 High Value Loan's are not available, when having existing loan's

#### **Benefits**

**01** 16 Year's

O2 Short term chit scheme



**GREAT CONFIDENCE** 



**NEED FULFILLED** 



WORD OF MOUTH

# RETIRED PEOPLE

#### Who



Age: 58+



Age: 58+

#### **Common Issues**

- Ol High value loans not eligible for them O2 Personal loan with high rate of interest
- 03 10 months Pension amount will be given as a loan

#### **Benefits**

- Ol Low interest rate
- O2 High dividend for chit
- O3 Low monthly instalment (25 month)



FEEL'S THEY CAN SUPPORT FAMILY FINANCIAL NEED'S



**COMFORT ZONE** 



WORD OF MOUTH

## **MSME**

#### Who







Age: 30-55

#### **Common Issues**

- 01 High interest MSME Loan
- O5 High Processing fee upto 6% on loan amount
- O2 Loan based on Cibil Score(Even to Potential Clients)
- O6 High interest rate for unorganised sectors

#### **Benefits**

- Ol Easy Documentaion
- O2 16 years of Trust
- **03** Low interest Rate
- O4 High Divident when compared to competitor



STRESS FREE DOCUMENTATION



**NEED FULFILLED** 



100% TRANSPERENCY

# **CHIT TARIFF**

	Group Name	Chit Amount	Total Members	Total Months	Monthly Subscription	Weekly Subscription	
						<u> </u>	
E	J2D	1,50,000	15	15	10,000	2200	
0	J2F	3,00,000	15	15	20,000	4400	
15 MONTH							
3/4	1			/	7		
Į	JSD	1,00,000	20	20	5,000	1100	
Z	JSF	2,00,000	20	20	10,000	2200	
20 MONTH	JSF	3,00,000	20	20	15,000	3300	
N	JSG	5,00,000	20	20	25,000	5500	
	JSH	10,00,000	20	20	50,000	11,000	
25 MONTH	J3D	1,00,000	25	25	4,000	840	
6	J3F	2,00,000	25	25	8,000	1680	
<b>≥</b>							
6							
E	J3F	3,00,000	25	25	12,000	2520	
Z	J3G	5,00,000	25	25	20,000	4200	
25 MONTH	<b>Ј</b> ЗН	10,00,000	25	25	40,000	8400	
		//					

Minimum Bid 5%

Maximum auction bid: 25%

Foreman Commission 5% of SALA





# **Contact Us**

#### Phone:

+044 2457 0541

#### Mail:

info@jayasulochanachits.com

#### Address:

No.6/E, 82, 1st Cross Street, Thiruvallur Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai.